7:00

7:05

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:25

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:00

Lodi PTO Meeting Agenda

April 4, 2016, 7pm

Call to Order - Introductions

Secretary Report
Treasurer Report
School Reports: PS/ES/OSC/MS/HS

Committee Reports
Fundraising — Survey
Holiday Gift Shop Report
Award Selection Update - ABCD & HS

Old/Standing Business
Chocolate Sale — Lessons Learned meeting
School Board Forum
ABCD/PEACE Awards — April 11, 6pm
School Kidz Supplies
Website Development
Volunteer & Liaison Update

New Business

Funds Distribution

Teacher Appreciation Day - May

2015-16 PTO Officers - Elect in May meeting
Chat with Chuck (If Available)

Other/Upcoming (Time Permitting)
Enterprise Involvement

Adjourn

Next Meeting: Monday, May 2, 2016, 7pm, LES LMC

Mary Boisen

Dawn Thistle
Brenda West

All

Kristie Pecard
Laura D’Agostino/Erika Weeks
Heather/Heidi

All

All

All

Tiffany Houdek

Mary Boisen

Julia Detert/Mary Boisen

All
All
All

Charles Pursell

Debbie Scherer



