

Lodi PTO Meeting Agenda April 4, 2016, 7pm

7:00	Call to Order - Introductions	Mary Boisen
7:05	Secretary Report	Dawn Thistle
7:05	Treasurer Report	Brenda West
7:10	School Reports: PS/ES/OSC/MS/HS	All
7:15	Committee Reports Fundraising – Survey Holiday Gift Shop Report Award Selection Update – ABCD & HS	Kristie Pecard Laura D'Agostino/Erika Weeks Heather/Heidi
7:25	Old/Standing Business Chocolate Sale – Lessons Learned meeting School Board Forum ABCD/PEACE Awards – April 11, 6pm School Kidz Supplies Website Development Volunteer & Liaison Update	All All All Tiffany Houdek Mary Boisen Julia Detert/Mary Boisen
7:45	New Business Funds Distribution Teacher Appreciation Day - May 2015-16 PTO Officers - Elect in May meeting	All All
7:50	Chat with Chuck (If Available)	Charles Pursell
7:55	Other/Upcoming (Time Permitting) Enterprise Involvement	Debbie Scherer
8:00	Adjourn	

Next Meeting: Monday, May 2, 2016, 7pm, LES LMC